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Please complete in typescript,

or it bold black capitals.
CHFP(41

Company Number

Company Name in fuil

Appointment
Form

Notes on campletion
appear on reverse.

Date of appointment

Appointment as director

NAME *Style / Title

Forenameis)

Surname

Previous
Forenamel(s}

Usual residential
address

Post town

County / Region

1 Nationality

t Other directorships
(additional space overleaf)

Consent signature
*Voluntary details.

T Directors anly.
1 Please delete as appropriate.

Signed

Please give the name, address,
telephone number, and if available,
a DX number and Exchange, of the
person Companies House A
contact if 1heraes L

\\
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COMPAMIES HOUSE

o

o671t

QNQUQPHCB‘
) 14400

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change
of particulars {use Form 288c))

s
034045y

RENAISSANCE SECURITIES LIMITED

Day Month Year Day Month Year
t Date of Birth
i|Clolq4{2elole o |3]02f1j98]5]|7
FPlease mark the appropriate box. If
X as secretary X appointment is as a director and
secretary mark both boxes.
*Honours etc)
MARTIN LEE
DALBY
Previous
Surname(s}
5 CHEWTON WAY, HIGHCLIFFE, !
CHRISTCHURCH Postcode | pp23 51.s
C
DORSET ouUNY | ENGLAND
BRITISH TBusiness occupation| ACCOUNTANT

SEE ATTACHED LIST

Icopsen tt avkas TTdtrectmcretaw of the above named company

(VAN 7Y/ -

Date

A director, Secretary etc rnn{t}lgn the form below.

K,%'\;L 12. u. oo

{11 a director/ ek S Y TS TSt B 0 B Ml i o e i P R0y

Date

Lester Aldridge

Russell House, Oxford Road, BOURNEMOUTH, Dorset

BH8 B8EX Tel 01202 786l6l

DX number

7623 DX exchange

Form revised July 1998

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

288a/1




MARTIN LEE DALBY

DIRECTORSHIPS

Peveral Limited

Shelfco (No. 1230) Limited
Shelfco (No. 1229) Limited

Hickrent Limited

Magnosign Limited

Monadene Limited

Christchurch Management Services Limited
Cirrus Communication Systems Limited
Peverel Group Services Limited

Peverel Services Limited

Peverel Management Services Limited
Peverel Rentals Limited

Peverel Investments

Peverel Property Investments Limited
Cavendish Management (Norwich) Limited
Millcourt Retirement Services Limited

O M Limited

O M Management Services Limited
Clipper Maintenance Services Limited
Overtaon Investments Limited

O M Portfolios Limited

King George Court Management Limited

2806856
3229750
3229749
3479579
3479620
3479623
1528668
3229746
1942717
SC080825
1614866
3064349
1769945
2891085
1831847
2904060
1563296
2061041
2290759
1911763
2290461
3175135




