

Please complete in typescript, or in bold black capitals. CHFP041

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

Company Number	03404511	
Company Name in full	RENAISSANCE SECURITIES LIMITED	
	Day Month Year Day Month Year	
Appointment Form Date of appointment	1 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 t Date of Birth 0 3 0 2 1 9 5 7	
Notes on completion appear on reverse. Appointment as director	X as secretary x Please mark the appropriate box. If appointment is as a director and secretary mark both boxes.	
NAME *Style / Title	*Honours etc.	
Forename(s)	MARTIN LEE	
Surname	DALBY	
Previous Forename(s)	Previous Surname(s)	
Usual residential address	5 CHEWTON WAY, HIGHCLIFFE,	
Post town	CHRISTCHURCH Postcode BH23 5LS	
County / Region	DORSET Country ENGLAND	
[†] Nationality	BRITISH †Business occupation ACCOUNTANT	
[†] Other directorships (additional space overleaf)	SEE ATTACHED LIST	
	I consent to act as ††director secretary of the above named company	
Consent signature *Voluntary details.	Date 12. 4.00	
† Directors only.	A director, secretary etc must sign the form below.	
†† Please delete as appropriate. Signed	Date 12. 4.00	
	(†† a director/จัดสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาสสาส	
	Lester Aldridge	
Please give the name, address, telephone number, and if available,	Russell House, Oxford Road, BOURNEMOUTH, Dorset	
a DX number and Exchange, of the person Companies House should	BH8 8EX Tel 01202 786161	
contact if there	DX number 7623 DX exchange	
#ANAVAPHO* 0671	When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at: Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff	
A24 14/04/00 COMPANIES HOUSE	for companies registered in England and Wales or Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB	

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland

DX 235 Edinburgh

MARTIN LEE DALBY

DIRECTORSHIPS

Peverel Limited	2806856
Shelfco (No. 1230) Limited	3229750
Shelfco (No. 1229) Limited	3229749
Hickrent Limited	3479579
Magnosign Limited	3479620
Monadene Limited	3479623
Christchurch Management Services Limited	1528668
Cirrus Communication Systems Limited	3229746
Peverel Group Services Limited	1942717
Peverel Services Limited	SC080825
Peverel Management Services Limited	1614866
Peverel Rentals Limited	3064349
Peverel Investments	1769945
Peverel Property Investments Limited	2891085
Cavendish Management (Norwich) Limited	1831847
Millcourt Retirement Services Limited	2904060
O M Limited	1563296
O M Management Services Limited	2061041
Clipper Maintenance Services Limited	2290759
Overton Investments Limited	1911763
O M Portfolios Limited	2290461
King George Court Management Limited	3175135